PREJMER
RACEWAY

PREJMER-RACEWAY.COM

+40 721 319 992

WWW.prejmer-raceway.com

Endurance Etapa 1 - 300 Laps - EKM 300 Laps 05/31/2025 - 12:01
Pit stops
1 - JOULESS RACING

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 80 01:38:36 00:03:07 01:38:36 80 MARGARIT 01:38:36 1:12.271 1:12.978 3:07.933 01:41:44
2 126 02:37:48 00:06:15 00:56:03 46 MIHNEA418 00:56:03 1:12.702 1:13.255 3:07.956 02:40:56
3 13 02:47:03 00:09:22 00:06:07 5  SCHLETT 00:06:07 1:14.129 1:14.921 3:06.480 02:50:10
4 164 03:30:25 00:12:29 00:40:14 33 MARGARIT 02:18:51 1:12.973 1:13.381 3:07.252 03:33:32
5 170 03:40:51 00:15:38 00:07:18 SCHLETT 00:13:26 1:13.711 1:14.209 3:08.775 03:43:59
6 177 03:52:35 00:18:45 00:08:35 MIHNEA418 01:04:39 1:13.622 1:14.587 3:07.123 03:55:42
727 05:49:41 00:21:53 01:53:58 94 SCHLETT 02:07:25 1:12.337 1:12.811 3:08.268 05:52:49
8 272 05:53:58 00:25:00 00:01:08 1 MIHNEA418 01:05:48 3:06.853 05:57:05
9 274 05:59:29 00:28:07 00:02:24 2 MARGARIT 02:21:15 1:16.132 1:16.132 3:06.811 06:02:36
10 300 06:32:58 00:30:21 26 MIHNEA418 01:36:09 1:12.062 1:12.869 (Finish)
19 - ACCES CREW

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 58 01:11:52 00:03:06 01:11:52 58 MS95 01:11:52 1:12.296 1:12.989 3:06.975 01:14:59
2 86 01:49:22 00:06:13 00:34:22 28 MIHAI20 00:34:22 1:13.165 1:13.886 3:06.440 01:52:28
3 179 03:44:58 00:09:20 01:52:29 93 NENEAIANCU 01:52:29 1:12.039 1:12.636 3:07.497 03:48:05
4 195 04:07:40 00:12:27 00:19:34 16 IULIANG 00:19:34 1:13.281 1:13.794 3:06.896 04:10:47
5 223 04:44:58 00:15:34 00:34:11 28 MIHAI20 01:08:33 1:12.860 1:13.463 3:07.053 04:48:05
6 228 04:54:14 00:18:42 00:06:08 IULIANG 00:25:43 1:13.802 1:15.245 3:07.373 04:57:22
7232 05:02:16 00:21:50 00:04:54 MS95 01:16:46 1:14.714 1:15.553 3:07.861 05:05:23
8 242 05:17:36 00:24:57 00:12:12 10 IULIANG 00:37:56 1:13.248 1:13.955 3:07.262 05:20:44
9 283 06:10:43 00:28:03 00:49:59 41  MIHAI20 01:58:32 1:12.348 1:13.292 3:06.103 06:13:49
10 300 06:33:16 00:19:27 17 NENEAIANCU 02:11:57 1:12.554 1:12.982 (Finish)
25 - HOTSHOTS

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 81 01:40:35 00:03:05 01:40:35 81 T7.IONUT 01:40:35 1:12.338 1:12.862 3:05.765 01:43:41
2 161 03:21:17 00:06:11 01:37:36 80 WAP 01:37:36 1:12.452 1:13.294 3:06.077 03:24:23
3 167 03:31:46 00:09:18 00:07:23 CORVUS 00:07:23 1:14.342 1:14.926 3:06.523 03:34:53
4 174 03:43:27 00:12:24 00:08:34 LUCIAN_I 00:08:34 1:13.902 1:14.409 3:06.200 03:46:34
5 219 04:41:54 00:15:30 00:55:20 45 CORVUS 01:02:43 1:13.344 1:13.929 3:06.151 04:45:00
6 251 05:24:04 00:18:37 00:39:03 32 LUCIAN_I 00:47:38 1:12.945 1:13.410 3:06.430 05:27:10
7 255 05:32:06 00:21:43 00:04:55 4 CORVUS 01:07:38 1:15.012 1:15.573 3:06.338 05:35:12
8 259 05:40:06 00:24:49 00:04:53 4 LUCIAN_I 00:52:31 1:14.375 1:15.332 3:06.335 05:43:12
9 266 05:51:50 00:27:56 00:08:37 7 CORVUS 01:16:16 1:14.321 1:14.893 3:06.211 05:54:56
10 299 06:33:55 00:38:58 33  LUCIAN_I 01:31:30 1:12.492 1:13.093 (Finish)
11 - WACKY RACERS

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 33 00:41:41 00:03:06 00:41:41 33 TAVILAD 00:41:41 1:12.531 1:13.343 3:06.887 00:44:48
2 43 00:57:19 00:06:13 00:12:30 10 ALINUSSH 00:12:30 1:14.827 1:15.786 3:07.027 01:00:26
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PREJMER
RACEWAY

PREJMER-RACEWAY.COM

+40 721 319 992

WWW.prejmer-raceway.com

Endurance Etapa 1 - 300 Laps - EKM 300 Laps 05/31/2025 - 12:01
Pit stops
Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
3 77 01:42:22 00:09:19 00:41:56 34 RLLY.SLW 00:41:56 1:13.188 1:14.175 3:05.812 01:45:28
4 109 02:25:15 00:12:27 00:39:46 32 HAME 00:39:46 1:14.061 1:14.765 3:07.461 02:28:22
5 144 03:11:42 00:15:34 00:43:19 35 TAVILAD 01:25:01 1:13.930 1:14.452 3:06.899 03:14:49
6 215 04:42:14 00:18:40 01:27:25 71 ALINUSSH 01:39:56 1:13.078 1:13.962 3:06.007 04:45:20
7 256 05:35:44 00:21:47 00:50:24 41  HAME 01:30:10 1:13.292 1:13.897 3:06.975 05:38:51
8 259 05:42:30 00:24:53 00:03:38 3  TAVILAD 01:28:40 1:15.142 1:15.384 3:06.413 05:45:36
9 260 05:46:46 00:28:01 00:01:09 ALINUSSH 01:41:05 3:07.870 05:49:53
10 296 06:33:18 00:43:24 36 RLLY.SLW 01:25:20 1:13.801 1:14.410 (Finish)
10 - RED MOTOR JUNIOR
Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 75 01:32:30 00:03:07 01:32:30 75 CANCEL CATALI  01:32:30 1:12.132 1:12.920 3:07.184 01:35:37
2 96 02:01:20 00:06:13 00:25:43 21 ERICP 00:25:43 1:13.262 1:13.813 3:06.769 02:04:27
3 102 02:11:58 00:09:29 00:07:31 6 GRUNBERG MAF 00:07:31 1:15.228 1:16.226 3:15.295 02:15:14
4 117 02:34:27 00:12:36 00:19:13 15 TUDOR MX 00:19:13 1:14.425 1:17.445 3:07.044 02:37:34
5 156 03:25:44 00:15:42 00:48:09 39 ERICP 01:13:53 1:13.503 1:14.257 3:06.585 03:28:51
6 199 04:22:13 00:18:49 00:53:22 43 GRUNBERG MAF 01:00:53 1:13.651 1:14.590 3:06.632 04:25:20
7 230 05:03:53 00:21:56 00:38:33 31  TUDOR MX 00:57:47 1:14.056 1:14.799 3:06.752 05:07:00
8 244 05:24:20 00:25:02 00:17:20 14 ERICP 01:31:13 1:14.172 1:14.796 3:06.587 05:27:27
9 256 05:42:32 00:28:08 00:15:05 12 GRUNBERG MAF 01:15:59 1:13.799 1:16.048 3:05.922 05:45:38
10 296 06:33:23 00:47:44 40 CANCEL CATALI 02:20:14 1:12.847 1:13.444 (Finish)
27 - FORTZA RACING
Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 5 00:07:35 00:03:09 00:07:35 5 LORENT MIHNE/ 00:07:35 1:13.812 1:14.867 3:09.300 00:10:44
2 79 01:41:10 00:06:17 01:30:26 74 DAVIDICA1 01:30:26 1:12.700 1:13.406 3:08.466 01:44:19
3 83 01:49:19 00:09:25 00:05:00 4  LORENT MIHNE/ 00:12:36 1:16.540 1:17.012 3:07.940 01:52:27
4 89 01:59:59 00:12:33 00:07:31 6 CHROMATY 00:07:31 1:15.419 1:16.416 3:08.091 02:03:07
5 93 02:08:03 00:15:40 00:04:56 4 RAY 00:04:56 1:14.900 1:15.614 3:07.009 02:11:10
6 108 02:29:44 00:18:46 00:18:33 15 LORENT MIHNE/ 00:31:09 1:13.803 1:14.671 3:05.917 02:32:50
7 168 03:47:39 00:21:54 01:14:48 60 CHROMATY 01:22:20 1:14.126 1:14.919 3:07.761 03:50:46
8 195 04:24:24 00:25:00 00:33:37 27 RAY 00:38:33 1:14.458 1:14.943 3:06.097 04:27:30
9 250 05:35:37 00:28:09 01:08:06 55 LORENT MIHNE/ 01:39:16 1:13.535 1:14.430 3:08.861 05:38:45
10 295 06:33:01 00:54:15 45 DAVIDICA1 02:24:41 1:13.177 1:13.987 (Finish)
3 - ROMEXPERTII
Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 41 00:51:12 00:03:06 00:51:12 41  MISHA_18 00:51:12 1:12.348 1:13.004 3:06.607 00:54:19
2 50 01:05:34 00:06:13 00:11:15 9 DASCALU STEF/ 00:11:15 1:15.236 1:15.598 3:06.793 01:08:41
3 74 01:38:37  00:09:20  00:29:56 24 2LEXO0 00:29:56 1:14.191 1:15.086 3:07.177 01:41:45
4 112 02:29:05 00:12:26 00:47:20 38 DASCALU STEF/ 00:58:35 1:14.098 1:14.880 3:06.409 02:32:12
5 131 02:55:56 00:15:34 00:23:44 19 2LEXOO 00:53:40 1:14.161 1:15.285 3:07.497 02:59:03
6 134 03:02:44 00:18:40 00:03:40 3 MISHA_18 00:54:52 1:15.097 1:15.680 3:06.475 03:05:50
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PREJMER
RACEWAY
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Endurance Etapa 1 - 300 Laps - EKM 300 Laps 05/31/2025 - 12:01
Pit stops
Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
7187 04:11:36 00:21:47 01:05:45 53 DASCALU STEF/ 02:04:21 1:13.381 1:14.539 3:06.309 04:14:42
8 231 05:09:08 00:24:54 00:54:26 44 2LEXO0O 01:48:07 1:13.508 1:14.370 3:06.826 05:12:15
240 05:23:17 00:28:00 00:11:02 9 DASCALU STEF/ 02:15:24 1:13.780 1:14.261 3:06.904 05:26:24
10 267 05:59:54 00:33:29 27 MISHA_18 01:28:22 1:13.629 1:17.295 05:59:54
11 295 06:34:12 00:34:17 28 MISHA_18 02:02:40 1:13.061 1:13.488 (Finish)
24 - ESC ANDALO RACING TEAM
Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 31 00:40:21 00:03:09 00:40:21 31 ANTHONY YOU 00:40:21 1:14.074 1:15.369 3:09.182 00:43:31
2 61 01:21:03 00:06:18 00:37:32 30 SANTIAGO YTUR 00:37:32 1:14.127 1:15.298 3:09.001 01:24:12
3 93 02:04:43 00:09:25 00:40:31 32 DOROSAB 00:40:31 1:15.225 1:16.197 3:07.066 02:07:50
4 123 02:45:17 00:12:33 00:37:26 30 ANTHONY YOU 01:17:48 1:14.461 1:15.084 3:07.846 02:48:25
5 154 03:27:04 00:15:40 00:38:39 31 SANTIAGO YTUR 01:16:11 1:14.264 1:15.011 3:07.820 03:30:12
6 189 04:13:54 00:18:47 00:43:41 35 DOROSAB 01:24:13 1:14.260 1:15.081 3:06.583 04:17:00
7204 04:35:44 00:21:55 00:18:43 15 ANTHONY YOU 01:36:31 1:14.484 1:15.277 3:07.586 04:38:51
8 241 05:25:05 00:25:03 00:46:13 37 SANTIAGO YTUR 02:02:25 1:13.735 1:15.150 3:08.551 05:28:14
9 273 06:08:10 00:28:10 00:39:56 32 DOROSAB 02:04:10 1:14.185 1:15.061 3:06.666 06:11:17
10 292 06:33:48 00:22:31 19 ANTHONY YOU 01:59:02 1:13.514 1:15.057 (Finish)
21 - REBELDOT AIDO
Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 67 01:25:31 00:03:06 01:25:31 67 MIHAI POP 01:25:31 1:14.305 1:15.337 3:06.510 01:28:37
2 123 02:38:32 00:06:14 01:09:54 56 MOLNAR SZABO 01:09:54 1:13.833 1:14.999 3:07.726 02:41:39
3 178 03:50:25 00:09:22 01:08:45 55 BIRTOCEAN ANL 01:08:45 1:14.165 1:15.079 3:08.175 03:53:33
4 226 04:55:17 00:12:29 01:01:44 48 VIDRUTIU DAN 01:01:44 1:15.309 1:17.283 3:07.000 04:58:24
5 227 04:59:34 00:15:35 00:01:10 1 BIRTOCEAN ANL 01:09:55 3:06.522 05:02:41
6 228 05:03:52 00:18:43 00:01:11 1 MOLNAR SZABO 01:11:05 3:07.085 05:06:59
724 05:23:15 00:21:49 00:16:15 13 MIHAI POP 01:41:46 1:14.715 1:15.585 3:06.445 05:26:21
8 242 05:27:33 00:24:55 00:01:11 1 BIRTOCEAN ANL 01:11:07 3:05.983 05:30:39
9 270 06:05:37 00:28:02 00:34:58 28 MOLNAR SZABO 01:46:04 1:14.109 1:15.173 3:06.721 06:08:44
10 291 06:33:40 00:24:55 21 BIRTOCEAN ANL 01:36:03 1:14.152 1:14.795 (Finish)
2 - FAST AND CURIOUS
Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 19 00:25:00 00:03:06 00:25:00 19 VIVIANUS 00:25:00 1:13.607 1:14.538 3:06.508 00:28:06
2 39 00:53:14 00:06:15 00:25:07 20 ADRIAN POPA 00:25:07 1:14.575 1:15.598 3:09.379 00:56:24
3 73 01:39:22 00:09:23 00:42:58 34 BOGDAN MARIN  00:42:58 1:15.291 1:16.011 3:07.592 01:42:29
4 99 02:15:41 00:12:30 00:33:11 26 MIHAI CIOATA 00:33:11 1:15.624 1:16.804 3:06.588 02:18:47
5 137 03:06:00 00:15:36 00:47:12 38 VIVIANUS 01:12:12 1:13.854 1:14.703 3:06.527 03:09:06
6 175 03:56:43 00:18:42 00:47:36 38 ADRIAN POPA 01:12:44 1:14.588 1:15.318 3:06.183 03:59:49
7211 04:44:37 00:21:51 00:44:47 36 BOGDAN MARIN  01:27:46 1:14.285 1:14.818 3:08.327 04:47:45
8 233 05:16:15 00:24:59 00:28:29 22 MIHAI CIOATA 01:01:41 1:16.208 1:18.031 3:07.974 05:19:23
9 266 06:00:33 00:28:05 00:41:09 33 VIVIANUS 01:53:22 1:14.280 1:15.045 3:06.553 06:03:39
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PREJMER WWW.prejmer-raceway.com
RACEWAY

PREJMER-RACEWAY.COM

Endurance Etapa 1 - 300 Laps - EKM 300 Laps 05/31/2025 - 12:01
Pit stops

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
10 290 06:33:02 00:29:23 24  ADRIAN POPA 01:42:07 1:15.420 1:16.652 - (Finish)
4 - OVERSTEER

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 21 00:27:54 00:03:07 00:27:54 21 SEPTI 00:27:54 1:13.785 1:15.601 3:07.706 00:31:02
2 49 01:07:13 00:06:15 00:36:11 28 BALLACK 00:36:11 1:15.669 1:17.818 3:07.312 01:10:21
3 82 01:51:26 00:09:23 00:41:05 33 ANDREI SAVESC 00:41:05 1:14.233 1:14.911 3:08.758 01:54:35
4 108 02:28:11 00:12:30 00:33:36 26 SEPTI 01:01:30 1:16.409 1:17.763 3:06.754 02:31:18
5 139 03:10:41 00:15:37 00:39:22 31 BALLACK 01:15:34 1:14.932 1:16.393 3:06.880 03:13:48
6 176 03:59:44 00:18:44 00:45:55 37 ANDREI SAVESC 01:27:01 1:14.073 1:14.649 3:06.833 04:02:50
7 206 04:40:13 00:21:50 00:37:22 30 SEPTI 01:38:53 1:14.201 1:14.962 3:06.610 04:43:20
8 238 05:23:27 00:24:58 00:40:06 32 BALLACK 01:55:40 1:14.355 1:15.391 3:07.599 05:26:34
9 271 06:07:19 00:28:05 00:40:44 33 ANDREI SAVESC 02:07:46 1:13.409 1:14.262 3:06.753 06:10:26
10 290 06:33:38 00:23:12 19 SEPTI 02:02:06 1:16.192 1:17.364 - (Finish)
13 - MINARDI

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 35 00:45:15 00:03:08 00:45:15 35 BDAN 00:45:15 1:14.320 1:15.128 3:08.095 00:48:23
2 65 01:26:28 00:06:15 00:38:05 30 TDANA 00:38:05 1:15.351 1:16.376 3:07.251 01:29:36
3 88 01:58:38 00:09:24 00:29:02 23 LALEX 00:29:02 1:15.261 1:16.022 3:08.831 02:01:47
4 114 02:34:46 00:13:52 00:32:58 26 TDANA 01:11:04 1:15.442 1:16.326 4:28.349 02:39:14
5 151 03:25:12 00:17:00 00:45:58 37 BDAN 01:31:14 1:14.117 1:14.716 3:07.615 03:28:20
6 180 04:04:59 00:20:07 00:36:38 29 TDANA 01:47:42 1:15.358 1:16.035 3:07.029 04:08:06
7 216 04:53:23 00:23:15 00:45:16 36 LALEX 01:14:19 1:14.709 1:15.641 3:08.203 04:56:31
8 226 05:09:35 00:26:22 00:13:04 10 TDANA 02:00:47 1:18.237 1:19.104 3:06.794 05:12:42
9 260 05:54:55 00:29:29 00:42:13 34 BDAN 02:13:27 1:13.853 1:14.445 3:07.152 05:58:02
10 289 06:33:25 00:35:22 29 LALEX 01:49:41 1:14.999 1:15.791 - (Finish)
29 - SLOWSTAPENS

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 29 00:37:27 00:03:08 00:37:27 29 ZAHBAN 00:37:27 1:13.505 1:14.624 3:08.025 00:40:35
2 56 01:14:12 00:06:15 00:33:37 27 LORANTC. 00:33:37 1:13.943 1:14.955 3:07.156 01:17:20
3 72 01:37:41 00:09:44 00:20:21 16 JOHNYZ 00:20:21 1:16.028 1:16.603 3:29.371 01:41:10
4 101 02:18:12 00:13:03 00:37:01 29 SMOOTH OPERA 00:37:01 1:16.070 1:16.848 3:18.498 02:21:30
5 127 02:55:21 00:16:34 00:33:50 26 WBC23 00:33:50 1:17.167 1:18.359 3:30.973 02:58:52
6 166 03:47:27 00:19:40 00:48:34 39 JOHNYZ 01:08:56 1:13.593 1:14.911 3:06.706 03:50:33
7 201 04:34:07 00:22:48 00:43:33 35 LORANTC. 01:17:11 1:14.007 1:14.847 3:07.588 04:37:15
8 237 05:22:02 00:25:55 00:44:46 36 ZAHBAN 01:22:14 1:13.495 1:14.827 3:07.432 05:25:09
9 269 06:06:04 00:29:04 00:40:54 32 SMOOTH OPERA 01:17:56 1:15.849 1:16.903 3:08.891 06:09:13
10 289 06:33:34 00:24:21 20 WBC23 00:58:11 1:16.114 1:16.901 - (Finish)
26 - CCB RACING
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Endurance Etapa 1 - 300 Laps - EKM 300 Laps 05/31/2025 - 12:01
Pit stops

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 30 00:40:04 00:03:07 00:40:04 30 SNAKE_SSB 00:40:04 1:15.848 1:17.211 3:07.446 00:43:12
2 52 01:11:24 00:06:13 00:28:12 22 BOB360 00:28:12 1:15.878 1:17.208 3:06.409 01:14:30
3 74 01:42:20 00:09:20 00:27:49 22 CRISTI_PGC 00:27:49 1:15.279 1:16.153 3:06.987 01:45:27
4 116 02:37:58 00:12:29 00:52:30 42 KRYPTON 00:52:30 1:14.088 1:15.162 3:08.195 02:41:06
5 147 03:21:50 00:40:44 31  340_AMR 00:40:44 1:17.345 1:21.472 - 03:21:50
6 158 03:37:30 00:15:37 00:15:40 11 340_AMR 00:56:24 1:17.735 1:18.847 3:08.280 03:40:38
7 170 03:56:19 00:18:44 00:15:40 12 SNAKE_SSB 00:55:45 1:17.059 1:19.025 3:07.241 03:59:26
8 192 04:27:25 00:21:51 00:27:59 22 BOB360 00:56:11 1:15.326 1:16.584 3:06.927 04:30:32
9 216 05:00:47 00:24:59 00:30:14 24  CRISTI_PGC 00:58:04 1:14.275 1:15.903 3:08.486 05:03:56
10 258 05:56:16 00:28:06 00:52:19 42 NESTY98 00:52:19 1:13.701 1:14.906 3:06.820 05:59:23
11 286 06:33:47 00:34:24 28 VDENNIS 00:34:24 1:14.434 1:16.464 - (Finish)
12 - GRIDHOOD

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 0 00:00:26 00:00:26 0 RAZVANP. 00:00:26 - 00:00:26
2 13 00:18:11 00:03:07 00:17:45 13 RAZVANP. 00:18:11 1:15.464 1:16.276 3:07.397 00:21:19
3 44 01:00:12 00:06:14 00:38:53 31  FILIP COMSA 00:38:53 1:14.458 1:15.457 3:07.506 01:03:19
4 72 01:40:23 00:09:21 00:37:03 28 VLADIMIR SABO 00:37:03 1:18.377 1:19.661 3:06.800 01:43:30
5 100 02:19:26 00:12:28 00:35:56 28 CRISPIAN 00:35:56 1:16.251 1:17.212 3:07.266 02:22:33
6 130 03:01:18 00:15:36 00:38:44 30 RAZVAN CRETU 00:38:44 1:16.572 1:17.689 3:07.765 03:04:26
7 159 03:41:48 00:18:43 00:37:22 29 VLADIMIR SABO 01:14:26 1:16.645 1:17.487 3:07.162 03:44:55
8 187 04:20:34 00:21:49 00:35:38 28 FILIP COMSA 01:14:31 1:15.782 1:16.588 3:06.001 04:23:40
9 226 05:13:54 00:24:58 00:50:14 39 RAZVAN P. 01:08:25 1:13.888 1:17.516 3:08.192 05:17:02
10 244 05:40:13 00:28:05 00:23:10 18 RAZVAN CRETU 01:01:55 1:16.641 1:17.614 3:07.049 05:43:20
1 283 06:33:09 00:49:48 39 CRISPIAN 01:25:45 1:17.531 1:18.649 - (Finish)
9 -IKOU

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 15 00:20:34 00:03:07 00:20:34 15 SERGIU BALABA 00:20:34 1:15.137 1:16.564 3:07.854 00:23:42
2 33 00:46:16 00:06:15 00:22:33 18 GEORGE_BBN 00:22:33 1:15.092 1:15.556 3:07.255 00:49:23
3 51 01:12:40 00:09:22 00:23:16 18 MAMBAEMT 00:23:16 1:16.074 1:17.932 3:07.552 01:15:47
4 92 02:07:13 00:12:29 00:51:25 41 GDT19 00:51:25 1:14.233 1:15.398 3:07.323 02:10:20
5 128 02:55:44 00:156:37 00:45:23 36 ALIN OLTEAN 00:45:23 1:14.309 1:15.830 3:07.650 02:58:51
6 148 03:24:45 00:18:44 00:25:53 20 SERGIU BALABA 00:46:28 1:16.608 1:17.981 3:07.213 03:27:52
7 204 04:38:11 00:21:53 01:10:18 56 GEORGE_BBN 01:32:52 1:14.574 1:15.448 3:08.269 04:41:19
8 209 04:48:03 00:06:44 5 MAMBAEMT 00:30:00 1:19.065 1:41.045 - 04:48:03
9 23 05:20:00 00:25:01 00:31:57 22 MAMBAEMT 01:01:58 1:16.161 1:23.862 3:08.007 05:23:08
10 261 06:00:53 00:28:08 00:37:45 30 GDT19 01:29:10 1:14.673 1:15.687 3:07.543 06:04:01
1 283 06:33:16 00:29:15 22 ALIN OLTEAN 01:14:39 1:15.651 1:23.585 - (Finish)
17 - WE ARE NOT FERRARI

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 33 00:42:55 00:03:09 00:42:55 33 ZRL 00:42:55 1:14.286 1:15.453 3:09.778 00:46:05
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Endurance Etapa 1 - 300 Laps - EKM 300 Laps 05/31/2025 - 12:01
Pit stops

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
2 63 01:25:27 00:06:21 00:39:22 30 SOMESAN ARIA} 00:39:22 1:16.547 1:18.917 3:11.341 01:28:39
3 97 02:12:17 00:09:28 00:43:38 34 SERGYU00 00:43:38 1:15.941 1:17.022 3:07.034 02:15:24
4 128 02:57:05 00:12:37 00:41:41 31 DOBIE RAZVAN 00:41:41 1:17.939 1:20.982 3:09.675 03:00:15
5 160 03:40:56 00:15:48 00:40:40 32 ZRL 01:23:36 1:14.835 1:16.485 3:10.208 03:44:06
6 1% 04:28:48 00:18:56 00:44:41 34 SOMESAN ARIA} 01:24:04 1:17.527 1:19.055 3:08.038 04:31:56
7230 05:18:14 00:22:03 00:46:18 36 SERGYUO00 01:29:56 1:15.523 1:17.350 3:07.076 05:21:21
8 264 06:05:32 00:25:10 00:44:11 34 DOBIE RAZVAN 01:25:52 1:16.720 1:18.137 3:07.673 06:08:40
9 282 06:31:22 00:22:42 18 ZRL 01:46:18 1:15.208 1:16.032 - 06:32:01
30 - VIN DIESEL PLEC GPL

Lap Hour Total On track Laps Driver Total Best lap Avg Pits Out
1 25 00:32:20 00:03:11 00:32:20 25 CC88 00:32:20 1:13.281 1:14.358 3:11.508 00:35:32
2 49 01:07:52 00:06:18 00:32:20 24 BOGDAN GLIGA  00:32:20 1:18.760 1:21.156 3:07.144 01:10:59
3 74 01:44:12 00:09:24 00:33:12 25 IONUT DUDUC 00:33:12 1:17.447 1:19.989 3:05.871 01:47:18
4 98 02:18:02 00:12:31 00:30:44 24 PAUL LONEAN 00:30:44 1:15.102 1:17.107 3:07.202 02:21:09
5 125 02:56:12 00:15:38 00:35:02 27 ADRIAN GHITE 00:35:02 1:16.517 1:18.094 3:07.122 02:59:19
6 140 03:18:09 00:18:43 00:18:50 15 CC88 00:51:11 1:14.931 1:15.614 3:05.111 03:21:15
7 149 03:32:19 00:11:03 9 PAUL LONEAN 00:41:48 1:16.095 1:22.992 - 03:32:19
8 165 03:53:56 00:21:52 00:21:37 16 PAUL LONEAN 01:03:26 1:15.500 1:16.673 3:08.416 03:57:05
9 190 04:30:58 00:25:02 00:33:53 25 IONUT DUDUC 01:07:05 1:17.820 1:21.646 3:09.656 04:34:08
10 218 05:12:14 00:28:09 00:38:06 28 BOGDAN GLIGA  01:10:26 1:16.399 1:22.022 3:07.811 05:15:22
11 249 05:55:32 00:31:15 00:40:10 31 ADRIAN GHITE 01:15:13 1:16.779 1:17.948 3:05.880 05:58:38
12 278 06:33:15 00:34:37 29 CcCs8s8 01:25:48 1:13.546 1:14.198 - (Finish)
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